
 
 

DoD Service Points Contact 

Air Force (E, F, and J) 
 

Tamara Mills 
E-Mail: tamara.mills@wpafb.af.mil 
Phone: (937) 904-0136 
DSN: 674-0136  
 
Judith Oldham 
E-Mail: judith.oldham@wpafb.af.mil 
Phone: (937) 257-9812 
DSN: 787-9812  

Army (W)  
 
 

Army (C,A) 
 

Phone:(256) 955 0522 
DSN: 645-0522 
 
Phone: (256) 955-0825 
DSN:645-0825 
E-Mail: logsa.acsp@conus.army.mil 

Coast Guard (Z) 
 

Cheryl Bruce 
E-Mail: cheryl.l.bruce@uscg.mil 
Phone: (410) 762-6590 

 
Evelyn Herron 
E-Mail: evelyn.m.herron@uscg.mil 
Phone: (410) 762-6100 

DLA (S and U) 
 

Veronica Kemble 
E-Mail:veronica.kemble@dla.mil 
Phone: (703) 767-8575 
DSN: 427-8575 
 
Shawn Gray 
E-Mail: shawn.gray@dla.mil 
Phone: (703) 767-0944 
DSN: 427-0944  

Marine Corps (M and L) 
 

James Rod           Phone:(229) 639-7432     DSN:567-7432  
Wanetta Carr        Phone:(229) 639-8653    DSN:567-8653   
Brian Stadsvold     Phone:(229) 639-9008    DSN:567-9008  
Cameron Klunder   Phone:(229) 639-8242    DSN:567-8242  
E-Mail: usmcdodaaccsp@usmc.mil 
 

Navy (N, Q, R and V) 
 

Bill Mortensen       Phone: (216) 204-2661 
Robert McCarver    Phone: (216) 204-3054 
Theresa Ciarcia      Phone: (216) 204-3059 
E-Mail: uic_dodaac@dfas.mil   
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